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Mon 15 July Student Free Day

Tues 16 July Term 3 commences

Thur 18 July NAIDOC Celebrations

Fri 19 July SDNA Netball lightning Carnival

Wed 24 July Junior Cross Country (PP-Y6)

Fri 26 July PCLC Annual School Meeting and PIP Meeting

Tue 6 Aug Kindy Dinner 2025

Fri 9 Aug WACSSA Basketball Carnival

Thur 15 Aug Local Pastors Morning Tea

Thur 15, 16 and 19 Aug Book Fair

Tue 20 Aug Book Week Assembly/Parade

Tue 27 Aug Father’s Day Stall

Fri 30 Aug Father’s Day Events

WACSSA Cross Country Carnival

Mon 2 - 4 Sept Year 5 Camp

Wed 4 Sept College Twilight Tour

Mon 9 Sept Parent/Teacher Interview Evening

Wed 11 - Thur 12 Sept Fenceline Theatre: With Good Measure  

There’s a Little More

Fri 13 Sept WACSSA Volleyball Carnival

Tue 17 Sept Instrumental Baby Proms

Fri 20 Sept Last Day of Term 3

Philippines Day

Important Dates


